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Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov>

Plugging permit issued for 4710301430
1 message

Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov> Wed, Dec 10, 2025 at 4:13 PM
To: "Roddy, David" <DavidRoddy@acnrinc.com>, Stephen E McCoy <stephen.e.mccoy@wv.gov>, slemley@wvassessor.com

To whom it may concern, a plugging permit has been issued for 4710301430.

--

James Kennedy 

Environmental Resource Specialist III / Permitting

WVDEP Office of Oil and Gas

601 57th Street, SE

Charleston, WV 25304

304-926-0499 ext. 45025

james.p.kennedy@wv.gov

4710301430.pdf
3167K
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